R
MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS GmbH
C L R  R E T R A K T O R  S Y S T E M
C L R  R E T R A C T O R  S Y S T E M
C L R  R É T R A C T E U R  S Y S T E M
C L R  R E T R A C T O R  S Y S T E M
- Lumbar retractor system
- Side load for optimal exposure
- Blades out of titanium, color-coded, radiolucent
- Large variety of valves and hooks
- Made in Germany
3
4
3
ELCON THE INSTRUMENT SPECIALIST CLR 1
343
R
099-938_0725
CLR Retraktor Side-load
CLR retractor side-load
item no.
343-3151 *
CLR RETRAKTOR
CLR RETRACTOR
RETRACTOR / HANDLES
CCR/CLR Handgriff Side-load mit schwarzem Radelgriff
CCR/CLR handle for blades with black PPSU-handle
item no.
343-3120 *
CCR/CLR Handgriff Side-load, kanuliert mit Luer-Lock, mit schwarzem Radelgriff
CCR/CLR handle for blades, cannulated with Luer-Lock, with black PPSU-handle
item no.
343-3120LL *
CCR/ CLR Tiefenmeßstab, natur
CCR/CLR depth gauge instrument, natural
item no.
343-3125 *
CLR 2 ELCON A PROFESSIONAL SURGICAL INSTRUMENT
343
R
099-938-0725
CLR-Valve, side load, 20mm breit , blau
CLR blade, side load, width: 20mm, blue
width depth item no.
20 35 343-3160-35T *
20 40 343-3160-40T *
20 45 343-3160-45T *
20 55 343-3160-55T *
20 65 343-3160-65T *
BLADES
Alle Valven aus Titanium, Farbe: blau, röntgendurchlässig, mit Side-load-Mechanismus
All blades out of Titanium, color: blue, radiolucent, with side-load meachanism
CLR RETRAKTOR
CLR RETRACTOR
CLR-Valve, side load, 40mm breit , blau
CLR blade, side load, width: 40mm, blue
width depth item no.
40 35 343-3161-35T *
40 40 343-3161-40T *
40 45 343-3161-45T *
40 55 343-3161-55T *
40 65 343-3161-65T *
40 75 343-3161-75T *
CLR-Valve,side load, 60mm breit , blau
CLR blade, side load, width: 60mm, blue
width depth item no.
60 35 343-3162-35T *
60 40 343-3162-40T *
60 45 343-3162-45T *
60 55 343-3162-55T *
60 65 343-3162-65T *
60 75 343-3162-75T *
60 85 343-3162-85T *
Hemi-laminectomy Haken, blau
Hemi-laminectomy hook, blue
item no.
klein - small 343-3163-01T *
groß - large 343-3163-02T *
ELCON THE INSTRUMENT SPECIALIST CLR 3
343
R
099-938_0725
CLR RETRAKTOR
CLR RETRACTOR
CLR-Siebkorb aus Edelstahl mit Deckel
CLR-Tray, stainless steal with lid
item no.
Maße / dimensions: 485 mm x 253 mm x 70 mm 561-0526-70*
CLR Set Side-load bestehend aus Produkten mit (*) gekennzeichnet
Valven paarweise
CLR Set side load consisting of products marked (*)
Blades, 2 pcs each
item no.
343-3150-01
BASKETS
Ve
rs
io
n
07
25D - 78532 Tuttlingen	 Dr. Karl-Storz-Str. 26
Tel: +49 7461 9281-0	 Fax: +49 7461 9281-29
R
MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS GmbH